Contributors

doi https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.217.02con

A103y | 213SINBUIT Ul SBNSS] JUJJND)

Current sues in Linguistic Theen 217

N
-
N

Romance Phonology

and Variation

Pages ix-xi of

Romance Phonology and Variation: Selected papers from
the 30th Linguistic Symposium on Romance Languages,
Gainesville, Florida, February 2000

Edited by Caroline R. Wiltshire and Joaquim Camps
[Current Issues in Linguistic Theory, 217] 2002. Xi, 238 pp.

© John Benjamins Publishing Company

This electronic file may not be altered in any way. For any reuse of this material written permission
should be obtained from the publishers or through the Copyright Clearance Center
(for USA: www.copyright.com).

For further information, please contact rights@benjamins.nl or consult our website at
benjamins.com/rights

John Benjamins Publishing Company



https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.217.02con
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.217
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.217
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.217
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt
https://www.copyright.com/
https://benjamins.com/rights

CONTRIBUTORS

Barbara E. Bullock
Department of French
Pennsylvania State University
325 S. Burrowes Building
University Park, PA 16802-6203
United States

beb2@psu.edu

Joaquim Camps

Dept. of Romance Languages &
Literatures

University of Florida

Box 117405

Gainesville, FL 32611-7405
United States
camps@rll.ufl.edu

Francesca Del Gobbo
Department of Linguistics
University of California, Irvine
Irvine, CA 92697-5100

United States
fdelgobb@uci.edu

Paola E. Dussias

Dept. of Spanish, Italian & Port.
Pennsylvania State University
352 N. Burrowes Building
University Park, PA 16802-6203
pdussias@psu.edu

Rodrigo Gutiérrez-Bravo
Department of Linguistics
Univ. of California, Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz, CA 95064

United States
gutierrez@ling.ucsc.edu

David Heap

Dept. of French, Faculty of Arts
University College - Univ. of
Western Ontario

London, Ontario N6A 3K7
Canada

djheap@julian.uwo.ca

Dylan Herrick

Department of Linguistics
Univ. of California, Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz, CA 95064

United States
herrick@cats.ucsc.edu

D. Eric Holt
University of South Carolina

Dept. of Spanish, Italian & Port. &

Program in Linguistics
Columbia, SC 29208
United States
holt@sc.edu



X CONTRIBUTORS

José Ignacio Hualde
Dept. of Spanish, Italian & Port.

4080 Foreign Languages Building

Univ. of Ill. Urbana-Champaign
707 S. Mathews Ave.

Urbana, IL 61801

United States
j-hualde@uiuc.edu

John M. Lipski

Dept. of Spanish, Italian, & Port.
Pennsylvania State University
352 N. Burrowes Building
University Park, PA 16802-6203
United States

jlipski@psu.edu

D. Gary Miller

Program in Linguistics
University of Florida

Box 115454

Gainesville, FL 32611-5454
United States
dgm@lin.ufl.edu

Scott Schwenter

Dept. of Spanish & Portuguese
The Ohio State University

266 Cunz Hall

1841 Millikin Road
Columbus, OH 43210-1229
United States
schwenter.1@osu.edu

Mary Ellen Scullen

3106 Jimenez

Department of French & Italian
Univ. of Maryland, College Park
College Park, MD 20742-4821
United States
ms438@umail.umd.edu

Bernard Tranel

Department of Linguistics
University of California, Irvine
Irvine, CA 92697-5100

United States
bhtranel@uci.edu

W. Leo Wetzels
Groesbeckseweg 40
6524 DD Nijmegen
The Netherlands
w.wetzels@chello.nl

Caroline Wiltshire
Program in Linguistics
University of Florida

Box 115454

Gainesville, FL 32611-5454
United States
wiltshir@lin.ufl.edu



We dedicate this volume to Professor Jean Casagrande, one of the organizers
of the first LSRL, which was held at the University of Florida, Gainesville, in
1971, to honor his many contributions to Romance linguistics and the
linguistics community at the University of Florida and around the world.
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